
IHF Men's Tokyo Handball Qualification 2020
Montenegro/France/Germany

Playoff Match - Tournament III

Match Team Statistics FRI 12 MAR 2021
15:15

Berlin, GermanyMatch No: 13

HBLMTEAM7-------------GPC-000100--_83 1 Report Created  FRI 12 MAR 2021 17:17

GER  25 - 25  SWE
(14 - 13) (11 - 12)

Referees: NACHEVSKI Gjorgji (MKD)Referees:  / NIKOLOV Slave (MKD)

GER - Germany
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 BITTER Johannes 41:34
3 GENSHEIMER Uwe 3/6 50 2/3 1/2 0/1 38:50
4 GOLLA Johannes 1/2 50 1/2 1 10:22
7 WIENCEK Patrick 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 1 1 39:25

10 WIEDE Fabian 6:09
11 HEYMANN Sebastian 19:46
12 HEINEVETTER Silvio 12:20
13 PEKELER Hendrik 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 1 41:19
17 WEINHOLD Steffen 1/3 33 1/1 0/2 1 17:42
20 WEBER Philipp 1/4 25 0/1 0/1 1/2 3 2 1 25:25
24 GROETZKI  Patrick
25 HAEFNER Kai 3/5 60 2/4 1/1 5 1 23:14
31 SCHILLER Marcel 5/6 83 2/3 3/3 1 1 3 19:07
35 KUEHN Julius 2/5 40 2/5 3 1 30:48
38 BOEHM Fabian 1 13:29
73 KASTENING  Timo 4/6 67 4/6 1 59:48

Bench/Team
25/43 58 7/11 7/11 5/13 3/4 1/1 2/3 10 7 5 1 1 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 BITTER Johannes 5/22 23 0/10 0 1/2 50 1/3 33 0/3 0 3/3 100 0/1 0
12 HEINEVETTER Silvio 1/8 13 1/5 20 0/1 0 0/2 0

EG 1
Totals 8/33 24 1/15 7 1/3 33 3/5 60 0/3 0 3/3 100 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 3 1 11 64
Wing Shots 7 3 1 11 64
9m Shots 5 6 1 1 13 38
7m Shots 3 1 N/A 4 75
Fast Breaks 1 1 100
Breakthroughs 2 1 3 67
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 25 14 2 1 1 43 58

Number of Attacks: 48, Scoring Efficiency: 52%
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GER - Germany

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 BITTER J 3 GENSHEIMER U

0/1 0/2
3/3

4 GOLLA J

1/1
0/1

7 WIENCEK P
2/2

1/1

10 WIEDE F 11 HEYMANN S 12 HEINEVETTER S

13 PEKELER H
0/1

1/1 1/1

17 WEINHOLD S

1/1
0/1

1-Blocked

20 WEBER P

1/1 0/1

1-Missed 1-Post

24 GROETZKI  P 25 HAEFNER K
2/4

1/1

31 SCHILLER M

1/1
1/1 3/3

1-Missed

35 KUEHN J
0/1 2/3

0/1

38 BOEHM F 73 KASTENING  T
1/1 1/2

2/3

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/6 1/3 4/5
1/2 0/2 4/5
3/5 2/3 7/8

2-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

4/6
1/1

1/3

2/3

0/0
3/5 3/11

3/5
1/1

3/3
1/1

3/4

1/2
0/1

2/2

3/3

1/1
8/91/7

1/2
1/2

4/4
0/3

3/3

0/3 0/1 0/3
5/6 0/1 0/2
0/4 2/7 1/6

1 BITTER J
0/2 0/1 0/2
4/5 0/1 0/2
0/3 1/4 0/2

12 HEINEVETTER S
0/1 0/1

0/1 1/2 0/3
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SWE - Sweden
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

2 CARLSBOGARD Jonathan 1/3 33 1/1 0/2 2 3 39:25
4 MELLEGARD Emil 1 11:29
5 DARJ Max 4/4 100 4/4 1 50:25
8 JOENSSON Alfred

10 EKBERG Niclas 1/3 33 0/1 0/1 1/1 1 53:23
11 PETTERSSON Daniel 1/1 100 1/1 3:08
12 PALICKA Andreas 50:53
16 AGGEFORS Mikael
18 PETTERSSON Fredric 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 1 13:31
19 CLAAR Felix 2/3 67 1/1 0/1 1/1 2 1 1 35:05
22 PELLAS Lucas 5/6 83 1/1 1/2 3/3 1 50:44
23 LAGERGREN Albin 7/9 78 6/6 0/2 1/1 2 1 47:47
24 GOTTFRIDSSON Jim 1/6 17 1/5 0/1 6 5 2 41:48
26 PERSSON Linus 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 12:01
27 SUNNEFELDT Oskar
66 LINDSKOG Anton

Bench/Team
25/39 64 14/15 2/4 2/10 3/3 0/3 3/3 1/1 10 11 2 1 7Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 PALICKA Andreas 13/34 38 3/9 33 2/8 25 6/10 60 1/4 25 1/3 33
16 AGGEFORS Mikael

Totals 14/39 36 3/10 30 3/10 30 6/11 55 1/4 25 0/1 0 1/3 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 14 1 15 93
Wing Shots 2 1 1 4 50
9m Shots 2 3 2 2 1 10 20
7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100
Fast Breaks 3 3 0
Breakthroughs 3 3 100
Empty Net Goals 1 N/A 1 100
Totals 25 8 2 3 1 39 64

Number of Attacks: 48, Scoring Efficiency: 52%
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SWE - Sweden

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

2 CARLSBOGARD J
1/1

1-Missed1-Post

4 MELLEGARD E 5 DARJ M
1/1

1/1
1/1 1/1

8 JOENSSON A 10 EKBERG N

1/2
1-Post

11 PETTERSSON D
1/1

12 PALICKA A

16 AGGEFORS M 18 PETTERSSON F

0/1 1/1

19 CLAAR F

0/1 1/1
1/1

22 PELLAS L
1/1 1/1 2/2
0/1
1/1

23 LAGERGREN A

0/1
2/2 2/3 3/3

24 GOTTFRIDSSON J

0/1
1/2

1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

26 PERSSON L

1/1
1/1

27 SUNNEFELDT O 66 LINDSKOG A

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/3 1/1 3/3
1/6 1/1 2/2
4/4 5/7 5/6

2-Missed 3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
1/2

4/4

3/3

1/1
8/9 1/7

1/2
0/1

2/2
0/3

3/3

3/5
1/1

3/3

2/3

0/0
3/53/11

4/6
1/1

1/3
1/1

3/4

3/6 2/3 1/5
1/2 2/2 1/5
2/5 1/3 1/8

12 PALICKA A
3/6 1/2 1/5
1/2 2/2 1/4
2/5 1/1 1/7

16 AGGEFORS M

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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